
LIST OF CLINICS IN HOUGANG OPEN ON THURSDAY 11 FEB 2021

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

1 CARE MEDICAL PTE LTD BLK 683 HOUGANG AVE 8 01 931 530683 63872272 8.30AM-12.00PM

2.00PM-4.00PM

2 CHUA CLINIC BLK 678 HOUGANG AVE 8 01 513 530678 63865720 8.30AM-12.30PM

3 COMWELL MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 6 HOUGANG AVENUE 3 01 80 530006 62899638 8.30AM-12.30PM

4 DAILY MEDICAL CENTRE 159 HOUGANG STREET 11 01 17 530159 62843218 8.30AM-1.00PM

5 DEDICARE MEDICAL PRACTICE & SURGERY 

@ HOUGANG

BLK 419 HOUGANG AVENUE 8 01 K1 530419 69803066 8.00AM-1.00PM

6 DTAP @ KOVAN 988 UPPER SERANGOON ROAD 01 21 STARS OF KOVAN 534733 69627191 9.00AM-1.00PM

7 ELISSA MEDICAL CLINIC 1 HOUGANG STREET 91 01 21 HOUGANG 1 538692 63122632 8.30AM-1.00PM

8 EON MEDICAL CLINIC 475 UPPER SERANGOON 

CRESCENT

01 04 MULTI STOREY CAR PARK 530475 63840904 8.30AM-12.30PM

9 EVERHEALTH MEDICAL CENTRE BLK 540 HOUGANG AVENUE 8 B1 1235 530540 63850815 9.00AM-12.30PM

10 FAMILY HEALTHCARE CLINIC & SURGERY PTE 

LTD

BLK 523 HOUGANG AVE 6 01 119 530523 63871120 9.00AM-12.30PM

11 FRONTIER MEDICAL ASSOCIATES BLK 982 BUANGKOK CRESCENT 01 03 530982 63152913 8.30AM-12.30PM

12 GOH CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 204 HOUGANG ST 21 01 101 530204 63863836 9.30AM-12.00PM

13 GRACE (SL) MEDICAL CENTRE BLK 811 HOUGANG CENTRAL 01 208 530811 63850400 10.00AM-12.00PM

14 HEALTHCARE HOUGANG MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 311 HOUGANG AVENUE 5 01 191 530311 62881426 9.00AM-12.30PM

15 HEALTHCARE MEDICAL @ KOVAN BLK 208 HOUGANG STREET 21 01 205 530208 62821118 8.30AM-12.30PM

16 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL 90 HOUGANG AVENUE 10 04 06 HOUGANG MALL 538766 63437620 9.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

17 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL BLK 108 HOUGANG AVE 1 01 1299 530108 62849692 8.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

18 HOUGANG CENTRAL MEDICAL CLINIC 804 HOUGANG CENTRAL 01 124 530804 63820405 9.00AM-12.30PM

19 IDOC CLINIC 21 HOUGANG STREET 51 01 43 HOUGANG GREEN SHOPPING 

MALL

538719 69093485 8.30AM-1.00PM

20 INTEMEDICAL (KOVAN) BLK 210 HOUGANG STREET 21 01 233 530210 62433036 8.00AM-12.00AM

21 K C TAN'S CLINIC & BRIGHT DENTAL 

SURGERY

1016 UPPER SERANGOON RD 534754 64872161 9.00AM-12.00PM

22 KONG KIAN CLINIC 187 UPPER PAYA LEBAR ROAD 534869 62887101 8.30AM-12.30PM



S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

23 KOVAN CLINIC BLK 210 HOUGANG ST 21 01 271 530210 62862202 8.30AM-12.00PM

24 LIFECARE FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 106 HOUGANG AVE 1 01 1221 530106 62822482 8.30AM-12.30PM

25 LIM COUNTRY CLINIC BLK 208 HOUGANG ST 21 01 207 530208 62868047 8.30AM-12.30PM

26 LO & LEE CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 134 LORONG AH SOO 01 462 530134 62855688 8.30AM-12.30PM

27 LONDON (MH) CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 104 HOUGANG AVE 1 01 1123 530104 62807262 8.00AM-11.30AM

28 MEDIPOINT MEDICAL CENTRE (PONGGOL 

BRANCH)

BLK 401 HOUGANG AVE 10 01 1170 530401 63865046 8.30AM-12.30PM

29 MEDLIFE CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 684 HOUGANG AVENUE 8 01 985 530684 63850836 8.30AM-2.00PM

30 MEDORA CLINIC & SURGERY 115 UPPER PAYA LEBAR ROAD 534833 62880035 9.00AM-11.00AM

31 MY FAMILY CLINIC (HOUGANG CENTRAL) BLK 804 HOUGANG CENTRAL 01 118 530804 63852117 8.00AM-1.00PM

32 ONECARE CLINIC HOUGANG BLK 104 HOUGANG AVENUE 1 01 1125 530104 65250325 8.00AM-2.00PM

33 ONECARE CLINIC HOUGANG AVE 8 BLK 681 HOUGANG AVENUE 8 01 835 530681 69700811 8.00AM-3.00PM

34 P.K. ANG FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 106 HOUGANG AVENUE 1 01 1225 530106 62843022 8.30AM-12.30PM

35 PANHEALTH FAMILY CLINIC (HOUGANG) BLK 932B HOUGANG AVENUE 9 01 02 HOUGANG CRIMSON 532932 66101496 8.30AM-12.45PM

36 PARKWAY SHENTON MEDICAL GROUP 205 HOUGANG STREET 21 03 20 HEARTLAND MALL - KOVAN 530205 68449630 9.00AM-1.00PM

37 PINNACLE FAMILY CLINIC (BUANGKOK 

SQUARE)

BLK 991 BUANGKOK LINK 02 05 BUANGKOK SQUARE 530991 69099203 8.00AM-3.00PM

38 POW FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 620 HOUGANG AVE 8 01 264 530620 62878105 9.00AM-12.00PM

39 PRIMECARE MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 681 HOUGANG AVE 8 01 823 530681 63863007 8.30AM-12.30PM

40 PROCROSS MEDICAL CENTRE BLK 449 HOUGANG AVENUE 10 B1 509 530449 67022848 12.30PM-3.30PM

41 PROHEALTH MEDICAL GROUP @HOUGANG 476D UPPER SERANGOON VIEW 02 04 HOUGANG CAPEVIEW 537476 63847662 8.00AM-3.30PM

42 RAFFLESMEDICAL BLK 809 HOUGANG CENTRAL 01 180 530809 63867896 8.30AM-1.00PM

43 RAFFLESMEDICAL 1 DEFU AVENUE 1 539540 63111111 7.00AM-10.30PM

44 SHERATON MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 681 HOUGANG AVE 8 01 843 530681 63864088 9.00AM-12.00PM

45 STAT MEDICAL CLINIC @ HOUGANG BLK 311 HOUGANG AVENUE 5 01 183 530311 62827254 8.00AM-12.00PM

46 STERLING CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 3 LOR LEW LIAN 01 64 531003 62849971 9.00AM-12.30PM

47 TEIN CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 124 HOUGANG AVE 1 01 1434 530124 62828504 9.00AM-12.00PM

48 THE CLINIC @ TAI SENG 18 TAI SENG STREET 01 07/08 MAPLETREE 18 539775 63840160 8.30AM-2.00PM

49 TRUCARE MEDICAL AND SURGERY 1187 UPPER SERANGOON ROAD 01 53 THE MIDTOWN 533971 63853525 8.00AM-1.00PM



LIST OF CLINICS IN HOUGANG OPEN ON FRIDAY 12 FEB 2021

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

1 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL BLK 108 HOUGANG AVE 1 01 1299 530108 62849692 2.00PM-5.00PM

6.00PM-9.00PM

2 INTEMEDICAL (KOVAN) BLK 210 HOUGANG STREET 21 01 233 530210 62433036 8.00AM-12.00AM

3 RAFFLESMEDICAL 1 DEFU AVENUE 1 539540 63111111 7.00AM-1.00PM

LIST OF CLINICS IN HOUGANG OPEN ON SATURDAY 13 FEB 2021

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

1 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL BLK 108 HOUGANG AVE 1 01 1299 530108 62849692 8.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

6.00PM-9.00PM

2 INTEMEDICAL (KOVAN) BLK 210 HOUGANG STREET 21 01 233 530210 62433036 8.00AM-12.00AM

3 K C TAN'S CLINIC & BRIGHT DENTAL 

SURGERY

1016 UPPER SERANGOON RD 534754 64872161 9.00AM-12.00PM

4 ONECARE CLINIC HOUGANG AVE 8 BLK 681 HOUGANG AVENUE 8 01 835 530681 69700811 6.00PM-9.00PM

5 PROHEALTH MEDICAL GROUP @HOUGANG 476D UPPER SERANGOON VIEW 02 04 HOUGANG CAPEVIEW 537476 63847662 3.30PM-11.00PM

6 RAFFLESMEDICAL 1 DEFU AVENUE 1 539540 63111111 7.00AM-1.00PM

LIST OF CLINICS IN HOUGANG OPEN ON SUNDAY 14 FEB 2021

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

1 CARE MEDICAL PTE LTD BLK 683 HOUGANG AVE 8 01 931 530683 63872272 9.00AM-12.00PM

2 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL 90 HOUGANG AVENUE 10 04 06 HOUGANG MALL 538766 63437620 9.00AM-1.00PM



S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

3 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL BLK 108 HOUGANG AVE 1 01 1299 530108 62849692 8.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

6.00PM-9.00PM

4 IDOC CLINIC 21 HOUGANG STREET 51 01 43 HOUGANG GREEN SHOPPING 

MALL

538719 69093485 8.30AM-2.00PM

5 INTEMEDICAL (KOVAN) BLK 210 HOUGANG STREET 21 01 233 530210 62433036 8.00AM-12.00AM

6 K C TAN'S CLINIC & BRIGHT DENTAL 

SURGERY

1016 UPPER SERANGOON RD 534754 64872161 9.00AM-12.00PM

7 MEDIPOINT MEDICAL CENTRE (PONGGOL 

BRANCH)

BLK 401 HOUGANG AVE 10 01 1170 530401 63865046 9.00AM-12.30PM

8 MY FAMILY CLINIC (HOUGANG CENTRAL) BLK 804 HOUGANG CENTRAL 01 118 530804 63852117 8.00AM-5.00PM

9 ONECARE CLINIC HOUGANG BLK 104 HOUGANG AVENUE 1 01 1125 530104 65250325 8.00AM-1.00PM

6.00PM-9.00PM

10 ONECARE CLINIC HOUGANG AVE 8 BLK 681 HOUGANG AVENUE 8 01 835 530681 69700811 8.00AM-1.00PM

6.00PM-9.00PM

11 PANHEALTH FAMILY CLINIC (HOUGANG) BLK 932B HOUGANG AVENUE 9 01 02 HOUGANG CRIMSON 532932 66101496 8.30AM-12.45PM

12 PINNACLE FAMILY CLINIC (BUANGKOK 

SQUARE)

BLK 991 BUANGKOK LINK 02 05 BUANGKOK SQUARE 530991 69099203 9.00AM-12.00PM

13 PROHEALTH MEDICAL GROUP @HOUGANG 476D UPPER SERANGOON VIEW 02 04 HOUGANG CAPEVIEW 537476 63847662 8.00AM-11.00PM

14 RAFFLESMEDICAL BLK 809 HOUGANG CENTRAL 01 180 530809 63867896 8.30AM-1.00PM

15 RAFFLESMEDICAL 1 DEFU AVENUE 1 539540 63111111 7.00AM-1.00PM

16 SHERATON MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 681 HOUGANG AVE 8 01 843 530681 63864088 9.00AM-12.00PM


